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#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2

Pos.Pos.Pos.Pos. St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr. NameNameNameName InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt Diff.Diff.Diff.Diff. AbstandAbstandAbstandAbstand R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4 R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4

1111 25 Ilse Hoenson 424424424424 0 0 18 16 10 12 43 43 41 241

2222 22 Mike Bolink 330330330330 94 94 47 31 31 41 45 45 47 43

3333 231 Daniel Srnsky 240240240240 184 90 x x x x 60 60 60 60

4444 426 Conrad Mewse 228228228228 196 12 60 54 54 60 x x x x

5555 46 Davy Pootjes 228228228228 196 0 54 60 60 54 x x x x

6666 191 Petr Grof 208208208208 216 20 x x x x 50 50 54 54

7777 172 Jan Maras 198198198198 226 10 x x x x 54 54 45 45

8888 112 Dominik Suchanek 194194194194 230 4 x x x x 47 47 50 50

9999 85 Nancy van de Ven 186186186186 238 8 50 50 41 45 x x x x

10101010 166 Jan Dresner 156156156156 268 30 x x x x 41 41 37 37

11111111 102 Jiri Hellus 150150150150 274 6 x x x x 35 37 39 39

12121212 105 Genot Cyril 147147147147 277 3 0 47 50 50 x x x x

13131313 5 Jim Nijssen 146146146146 278 1 41 37 33 35 x x x x

14141414 966 Daniela Krejcova 142142142142 282 4 x x x x 37 35 35 35

15151515 485 Kim Savaste 140140140140 284 2 45 39 27 29 x x x x

16161616 61 Donny van Wessel 138138138138 286 2 31 35 35 37 x x x x

17171717 99 Seymon Strazkiewicz 137137137137 287 1 0 45 45 47 x x x x

18181818 14 Kars Gouwenberg 132132132132 292 5 39 33 29 31 x x x x

19191919 51 Omar Baloglu 130130130130 294 2 17 27 43 43 x x x x

20202020 13 Nolan Cordens 119119119119 305 11 0 43 37 39 x x x x

21212121 49 Bo de Clercq 99999999 325 20 37 24 11 27 x x x x

22222222 331 Adrien Malaval 97979797 327 2 43 15 26 13 x x x x

23232323 36 Ivor Verbrugge 93939393 331 4 35 10 25 23 x x x x

24242424 283 Toriani Enzo 92929292 332 1 21 25 20 26 x x x x

25252525 12 Pit Rickert 92929292 332 0 23 22 23 24 x x x x

26262626 10 Kristyna Vitkova 90909090 334 2 x x x x x x 43 47

27272727 87 Luuk Oud 89898989 335 1 29 19 19 22 x x x x

28282828 37 Tino Broere 88888888 336 1 25 26 18 19 x x x x

29292929 82 Nick de Weerd 82828282 342 6 27 23 22 10 x x x x

30303030 20 Jim Kanters 80808080 344 2 0 0 47 33 x x x x

31313131 84 Joey de Wulf 79797979 345 1 19 18 21 21 x x x x

32323232 129 Petr Gregor 78787878 346 1 x x x x 39 39 x x

33333333 19 Max van Mullekom 78787878 346 0 0 29 24 25 x x x x

34343434 81 Jens Bogaerts 74747474 350 4 33 41 0 0 x x x x

35353535 41 Joël Janssen 73737373 351 1 24 20 14 15 x x x x

36363636 8 Teun Cooymans 69696969 355 4 22 21 12 14 x x x x

37373737 111 Vojtech  Hrdlicka 66666666 358 3 x x x x x x 33 33

38383838 54 Maxim de Meulmeester 60606060 364 6 26 17 17 0 x x x x

39393939 822 Jack Baldwin 52525252 372 8 12 14 8 18 x x x x

40404040 243 Kai Maximilian Schulte-Lippen 52525252 372 0 20 0 15 17 x x x x
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41414141 33 Sem van Ewijk 50505050 374 2 0 11 39 0 x x x x

42424242 26 Cyrill Brunner 46464646 378 4 15 13 7 11 x x x x

43434343 90 Sandra Keller 43434343 381 3 14 0 13 16 x x x x

44444444 32 Yoene Pauwels 36363636 388 7 0 0 16 20 x x x x

45454545 16 Niels Peeters 30303030 394 6 13 0 9 8 x x x x

46464646 6 Ruben van de Laar 25252525 399 5 0 12 4 9 x x x x

47474747 17 Domien Vermeiren 16161616 408 9 16 0 0 0 x x x x

48484848 117 Simon Pütz 6666 418 10 0 0 6 0 x x x x

49494949 69 Greg Heijnders 5555 419 1 0 0 5 0 x x x x

50505050 18 Hans Vermeiren 0000 424 5 0 0 0 0 x x x x

51515151 40 Davy G Gooren 0000 424 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

52525252 44 Cas Wezenberg 0000 424 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

53535353 72 Oliver Sørensen 0000 424 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

54545454 106 Rubini Stephen 0000 424 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

55555555 161 Sergei Fjodorov 0000 424 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x
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